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ACADEMIC DATES

TERM 1 1 SEPTEMBER - 29 JANUARY

TERM 2 ] FEBRUARY - 30 JUNE
Start of Term 1 Tuesday, 1 September 2026
Bank Holiday Wednesday, 28 October 2026
Autumn Holiday Thursday, 29 October 2026
Autumn Holiday Friday, 30 October 2026
Holiday Monday, 16 November 2026
Bank Holiday Tuesday, 17 November 2026

Christmas Holiday start Monday, 21 December 2026

Christmas Holiday end Friday, 1 January 2027
Easter Bank Holiday Friday, 26 March 2027
Easter Bank Holiday Monday, 29 March 2027
End of school year Wednesday, 30 June 2027

Summer Holiday start Thursday, 1 July 2027



